
Show #910754 (OPLS; OTRL; ORNN; OWCH): Bryan September - VRH (09/26/2020)

1000. SHTX OAA: Open All Around - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 566 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus Jerry Ward$620.00 71.00

2 352 Raised On It Mike A Major Willow Oak Plantation$372.00 57.00

3 647 High Brows Courage Mark Luis Mark Luis$248.00 55.00

4 589 Cattasan Matlock Rice Susan Rice47.00

5 663 Angies Metallic Time Matthew Turner Dan Churchill46.00

6 648 Spry Spot Mark Luis Mark Luis41.00

7 524 A Vintage Dunit Matt D Nichols Reece Nichols39.00

8 506 SCC Royal Gentleman Alex Alves SNODGRESS CATTLE CO38.00

9 507 SCCHickeryGotAShiner Alex Alves Snodgress Cattle Co32.00

10 563 Hollywood Big Star Taylor Peters Christine Northrop McRoy23.00



Show #910754 (Cyndi L Robbins): Bryan September - VRH (09/26/2020)

10. SHTX OPLS: Open Pleasure - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 352 Raised On It Mike A Major 77.50 Willow Oak Plantation$50.00 10.00

2 566 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 77.50 Jerry Ward$30.00 9.00

3 589 Cattasan Matlock Rice 73.00 Susan Rice$20.00 8.00

4 507 SCCHickeryGotAShiner Alex Alves 72.50 Snodgress Cattle Co7.00

5 506 SCC Royal Gentleman Alex Alves 72.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO6.00

6 524 A Vintage Dunit Matt D Nichols 70.50 Reece Nichols5.00

7 663 Angies Metallic Time Matthew Turner 69.50 Dan Churchill4.00

8 647 High Brows Courage Mark Luis 65.00 Mark Luis3.00

9 563 Hollywood Big Star Taylor Peters 63.00 Christine Northrop McRoy2.00

OP1 10 648 Spry Spot Mark Luis 65.50 Mark Luis1.00



Show #910754 (Sandy Jirkovsky): Bryan September - VRH (09/26/2020)

16. SHTX ORNN: Open Reining - Shown: 28

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 566 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 74.50 Jerry Ward$78.40 28.00

2 647 High Brows Courage Mark Luis 74.00 Mark Luis$64.40 27.00

3 506 SCC Royal Gentleman Alex Alves 73.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO$44.80 26.00

4 668 SV Whiskey Whiz Joshua Briggs (Collegiate) 72.50 Joshua Briggs$33.60 25.00

5 667 Voodoo Whiskey Joshua Briggs (Collegiate) 72.00 Joshua Briggs$25.20 24.00

6 352 Raised On It Mike A Major 72.00 Willow Oak Plantation$19.60 23.00

7 663 Angies Metallic Time Matthew Turner 72.00 Dan Churchill$14.00 22.00

8 568 This Latigo Benjamin Baldus 71.50 Bearden Equine Investments21.00

9 498 D Cat Is Shining Ricky Piggott 71.50 Darrel Harber20.00

10 504 CWR Sanntonio Ricky Piggott 71.50 Jane A Owens19.00

11 569 Teles Were Dreamin Benjamin Baldus 71.50 Catelyn Walker18.00

12 507 SCCHickeryGotAShiner Alex Alves 70.50 Snodgress Cattle Co17.00

13 574 Smart With Chicks Alex Alves 70.50 A & S Performance Horses 16.00

14 648 Spry Spot Mark Luis 70.50 Mark Luis15.00

15 588 SJR Diamond Kata Troy Koehl 70.00 Dwayne Hildreth14.00

16 567 Pow Pow Pepto Benjamin Baldus 70.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough13.00

17 563 Hollywood Big Star Taylor Peters 69.00 Christine Northrop McRoy12.00

18 553 Bet Yer Smart Chic Mark Mills 69.00 Terry Lundberg11.00

19 596 CR Whata Tuff Bruce Logan 67.50 Bruce Logan10.00

20 524 A Vintage Dunit Matt D Nichols 66.50 Reece Nichols9.00

21 260 Metallic Dynamite Dr Wendy Lamborghini 66.00 Wendy Lamborghini8.00

22 602 Mettalic Song Archie Cole 65.50 Archie Cole7.00

23 552 BLC Hughes CD Mark Mills 60.00 Chris Richards6.00

OP1 24 589 Cattasan Matlock Rice 72.50 Susan Rice5.00

OP2 25 517 The Short Ride Madison Miller 67.00 Madison Miller4.00

OP2 26 494 Trump Twenty Twenty Ricky Piggott 66.50 Ricky Piggott3.00

OP2 27 658 Hot Chic Mercedes Casey Hidalgo 64.50 Kathy Locker2.00

OP2 28 436 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 57.00 Alicia Renee Duleba1.00



Show #910754 (Cyndi L Robbins): Bryan September - VRH (09/26/2020)

13. SHTX OTRL: Open Trail - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 566 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 73.50 Jerry Ward$50.00 10.00

2 589 Cattasan Matlock Rice 71.50 Susan Rice$30.00 9.00

3 352 Raised On It Mike A Major 71.00 Willow Oak Plantation$20.00 8.00

4 524 A Vintage Dunit Matt D Nichols 66.50 Reece Nichols7.00

5 663 Angies Metallic Time Matthew Turner 66.00 Dan Churchill6.00

6 506 SCC Royal Gentleman Alex Alves 65.50 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO5.00

7 563 Hollywood Big Star Taylor Peters 63.00 Christine Northrop McRoy4.00

8 648 Spry Spot Mark Luis 59.50 Mark Luis3.00

OP1 9 647 High Brows Courage Mark Luis 67.00 Mark Luis2.00

OP2 10 507 SCCHickeryGotAShiner Alex Alves 55.50 Snodgress Cattle Co1.00



Show #910754 (Morgan Lybbert): Bryan September - VRH (09/26/2020)

19. SHTX OWCH: Open Working Cow - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 569 Teles Were Dreamin Benjamin Baldus 75.50 Catelyn Walker$72.80 26.00

2 589 Cattasan Matlock Rice 75.00 Susan Rice$59.80 25.00

3 566 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 75.00 Jerry Ward$41.60 24.00

4 647 High Brows Courage Mark Luis 74.50 Mark Luis$31.20 23.00

5 648 Spry Spot Mark Luis 74.50 Mark Luis$23.40 22.00

6 668 SV Whiskey Whiz Joshua Briggs (Collegiate) 74.50 Joshua Briggs$18.20 21.00

7 568 This Latigo Benjamin Baldus 72.50 Bearden Equine Investments$13.00 20.00

8 500 Docs Tivio Cat Ricky Piggott 72.50 Darrel Harber19.00

9 524 A Vintage Dunit Matt D Nichols 72.00 Reece Nichols18.00

10 574 Smart With Chicks Alex Alves 72.00 A & S Performance Horses 17.00

11 352 Raised On It Mike A Major 72.00 Willow Oak Plantation16.00

12 498 D Cat Is Shining Ricky Piggott 71.50 Darrel Harber15.00

13 663 Angies Metallic Time Matthew Turner 71.50 Dan Churchill14.00

14 553 Bet Yer Smart Chic Mark Mills 71.50 Terry Lundberg13.00

15 517 The Short Ride Madison Miller 71.00 Madison Miller12.00

16 596 CR Whata Tuff Bruce Logan 70.00 Bruce Logan11.00

17 667 Voodoo Whiskey Joshua Briggs (Collegiate) 69.50 Joshua Briggs10.00

18 552 BLC Hughes CD Mark Mills 69.00 Chris Richards9.00

19 504 CWR Sanntonio Ricky Piggott 68.50 Jane A Owens8.00

20 507 SCCHickeryGotAShiner Alex Alves 68.00 Snodgress Cattle Co7.00

21 567 Pow Pow Pepto Benjamin Baldus 67.50 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough6.00

22 563 Hollywood Big Star Taylor Peters 67.50 Christine Northrop McRoy5.00

23 588 SJR Diamond Kata Troy Koehl 66.50 Dwayne Hildreth4.00

24 494 Trump Twenty Twenty Ricky Piggott 66.00 Ricky Piggott3.00

25 483 Littlepeppyskipabeat Ricky Piggott 66.00 Cindy Warner2.00

26 506 SCC Royal Gentleman Alex Alves 62.50 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO1.00


